17 April 2024 Wednesday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize

A

0N O WN -

1.)545.000 £

Horse Name
1.WARRIOR LION
2.ICEBEAR
3.HARD AND FAST
4 Z21IZKA
5.SERASKER
6.PERFECT PLAYER
7. DAWN RUNNER
8.HEGEL
9.DRAGON FLAVE
10.MAJESTIC ENDEAVOUR
11.ARASIN ASLANI
12.KANDO
13.PROTEUS
14.ADIGE PERIT
15.0PPENHEIMER
16.FEBRIS
17.NEON NOIR (GB)

3ychc
3ygrc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ychc
3ybc
3ychc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybc
3ybf

Declarations

2.)218.000 ¢

Sire
AFTERMARKET (USA) - CAYGUZAL
GRAYSTORM- ART LADY
ARVICE MARSHAL (USA) - HER STAR (USA)
SOMVERABEND (GB) - MAMUSELLA (IRE)
GIO PONTI (USA) - AWESOVE APHRA (USA)
VENDIP (USA) - GOLDEN VICTORY
TZWAY (USA) - FINANCAL CRISIS (USA)
MARCAVHELLY (USA) - VANLLLA SKY
TOROK (IRE) - HAPPY VALENTINE
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - WH_LDONES DAUGHTER
TOROK (IRE) - NONA
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - ONESTAR
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - BAIADERA (GER)
PAPA CLEM(USA) - BELLA OOSA
HT IT A BOVB (USA) - QUENBY (USA)
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - ZAREEN (GER)
EQTIDAAR (IRE) - BIPARTISAN (IRE)

Condition-18

Dam

61
59
59
58,5
54
53,5
53,5
53
53
52,5
51,5
51,5
51
50
50
50
50

Weight
MAKYAWZ
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
VEDAT ABIS
Withdrawn
G.OZCELIK
MCICEK
Withdrawn
AKURSUN
EAKTUG
MUS.GELIK
E.ClzIK
N.AVCI
AVYILDIZ
AASLAN
MUYAR
AKACMAZ

3.)109.000 ©

Jockey
ADIL AKYAVUZ
DENiZ ACIK
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
SANEM KAHRAVAN
OKTAY FERHAN BITIRMS
T. iZZET AKSOY
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
KEMAL DEMIR
EMRAH AGUN
MUSTAFATOPCU
AYDIN USTUNDAG
ILYAS ILBEY
DUYGU FATURA
YELDAALKAN
BEYHAN HADIOGLU
SELMAN ERDEMRCI
AHVET VOLKAN SUNTER

kg, 1400 Turf
4.)54.500 ¢
Owner

E.AKYAWUZ 20
G.SUBASI 84
BAY 81
KAD.BALTACI 79
B.TOPCU 61
ATEPEBASI 72
B.AY 62
D.KAYA 83
N.ESEN 73
EN.KARATAS 60
E.USLU 65
U.BILIK 60
E.USLU 74
SEY.DEMR 67
B.SANDAN 63
MUR AKKILIC 45
E.USLU 43

Trainer

istanbul Racecourse (1st Day)

RT Last 6 Race
121044
13106
3300-32
1226
111-434
21713-8
223221
2111
113



